
Woodstock Community Unit School District 200
Verda Dierzen Early Learning Center
2045 N. Seminary Ave., Woodstock, IL 60098

Preschool Screening 2023-2024

We offer screenings for children who are ages three to five living within the Woodstock
Community Unit School District 200 boundaries. The screening dates will be scheduled
throughout the year at Verda Dierzen Early Learning Center. The screening information is used
to determine possible eligibility for the D200 grant funded preschool programs. If you are
interested in VDELC’s tuition preschool program, a screening is highly recommended but
not required.

The screening data provides information in the areas of a child’s communication, gross motor,
fine motor, problem solving and personal-social skills. A free hearing and vision screening will
be completed at a later date.

Preschool Screening dates for 2023-2024

● Wednesday, July 19, 2023
● Tuesday, August 1, 2023
● Wednesday, August 2, 2023
● Thursday, August 3, 2023
● Wednesday, September 27, 2023
● Wednesday, October 18, 2023
● Wednesday, November 1, 2023
● Wednesday, November 8, 2023
● Wednesday, December 6, 2023
● Wednesday, January 17, 2024
● Wednesday, February 7, 2024

● Wednesday, February 21, 2024
● Wednesday, February 28, 2024
● Wednesday, March 6, 2024
● Wednesday, March 13, 2024
● Wednesday, April 3, 2024
● Wednesday, April 10, 2024
● Wednesday, May 29, 2024
● Thursday, June 6, 2024
● Monday, June 10, 2024
● Tuesday June 11, 2024

Preschool screenings are free. All screen paperwork will be sent online and must be
completed prior to the child's appointment. You must provide your child’s original or certified
birth certificate, proof of residency, proof of income and the child’s most recent medical and
immunization information. To schedule your child for a screening, please call (815) 338-8883
and ask for a Parent Educator. We look forward to working with you and your child.


